
Premier
Preservation

Partner
Package

Dual Impact
Partner

Package

Heritage
Partner

Package

Community
Partner

Package

Foundation
Partner

Package

Principal
Partner

Capital
Partner

Associate
Partner

Non-Profit
Partner

$7,900 $5,500 $4,300 $2,300-$2,700 $1,650-$1,850 $1,000 $500 $250 $100

Name listed on
website

x x x x x x x x x

Name listed in
every monthly
eBlast

x x x x x x x x x

Subscription to
newsletters

x x x x x x x x x

Discount rental
space at John
Hauck House

x x x x x x x x x

Color logo on
Website

x x x x x x x

Color logo on
eBlast

x x x x x x x

Invitation to
exclusive events

x x x x x x x

Recognition in
event materials Prominent Prominent x x x

Seats at Fall Forum 10 Priority
(Full Table)

10 Priority
(Full Table)

10 Priority
(Full Table)

10 (Full Table) 5 (Half Table)

Tickets to
Preservation
Awards

6 6 4 2 2

Verbal recognition
at Preservation
Awards

Multiple Multiple 2 1 1

Invitation to Fall
Forum Speaker's
Reception

4 2 2 2

Verbal recognition
at Fall Forum

1 1 1

New: Project
Spotlight Feature

_ _ x

New: 60 min ED
Training _ x

New:  
Complimentary
rental of John
Hauck Carriage
House 

x

Membership & Sponsor Packages At-a-Glance



Top-tier supporters
seeking maximum

visibility

Premier Preservation Partner Package - $7,900 
(Savings: $600)

• NEW: Four-hour complimentary rental of the John Hauck Carriage
House Conference Room or Main House in 2026, scheduled in
collaboration with Cincinnati Preservation. 

• Prominent recognition in printed and online materials for both events
 

• Verbal acknowledgements at all major events 

• Featured digital & social media spotlights
 

• 10 Priority seats (one table) at Fall Forum 

• 4 invitations to Fall Forum Speakers invitation 

• 6 tickets to Preservation Awards 

• Additional exclusive benefits and invitations to Cornerstone
Community events 

• $5,000 Fall Forum
Pinnacle Sponsorship 

• $2,500 Preservation
Awards Cornice
Sponsor 

• $1,000 Corporate
Membership 

Membership & Sponsorship Packages

Firms seeking
balanced visibility
across both major

events 

Dual Impact Partner Package - $5,500
(Savings: $500)

• NEW: Executive or Preservation Director Training — A 60-minute
customized training course for your staff or clients on a preservation
topic, chosen in collaboration with Cincinnati Preservation and
delivered by our Executive or Preservation Director. 

• Prominent recognition in printed and online materials for both events 

• Verbal acknowledgements at Fall Forum and multiple categories at
Preservation Awards 

• 10 Priority seats (one table) at Fall Forum 

• 2 invitations to Fall Forum Speakers invitation 

• 6 tickets to Preservation Awards 

• Additional exclusive benefits and invitations to Cornerstone
Community events 

• $2,500 Fall Forum
Cornice Sponsor 

• $2,500 Preservation
Awards Cornice
Sponsor 

• $1,000 Corporate
Membership 



Firms engaged in
neighborhood or
district projects 

Heritage Partner Package - $4,300 
(Savings: $400)

• NEW: Project Spotlight Feature — a project of the firm is prominently
highlighted in Cincinnati Preservation’s social media, newsletter or
Preservation Month feature 

• Verbal acknowledgements at Fall Forum and two categories at
Preservation Awards 

• Recognition in printed and online materials for both events 

• 10 Priority seats (one table) at Fall Forum 

• 2 invitations to Fall Forum Speakers invitation 

• 4 tickets to Preservation Awards 

• Additional exclusive benefits and invitations to Cornerstone
Community events 

• $2,500 Fall Forum
Cornice Sponsor 

• $1,200 Preservation
Awards Column
Sponsor 

• $1,000 Corporate
Membership 

Membership & Sponsorship Packages

 Small–mid-size
firms seeking event

access +
recognition 

Community Partner Package - $2,300-$2,700
(Savings: $150-$250)

• Recognition in printed and online materials for both events 

• 10 seats (one table) at Fall Forum 

• 2 invitations to Fall Forum Speaker’s invitation 

• 2 tickets to Preservation Awards 

• Verbal recognition in one award category at Preservation Awards 

• Additional corporate member benefits

• $1,200 Fall Forum
Column Sponsor 

• $750 Preservation
Awards Foundation
Sponsor 

• $500 - $1,000
Corporate Membership 



Small firms or solo
practices 

Foundation Partner Package - $1,650-$1,850
(Savings: $100-$150)

• Recognition in printed and online materials for both events 

• 5 seats (half table) at Fall Forum 

• 2 tickets to Preservation Awards 

• Verbal recognition in one award category at Preservation Awards 

• Additional corporate member benefits

• $750 Fall Forum
Foundation Sponsor

• $750 Preservation
Awards Foundation
Sponsor 

• $250-$500 Corporate
Membership 

Membership & Sponsorship Packages

“MSA Design is a proud Corporate Member
of Cincinnati Preservation. They safeguard
our cultural heritage by giving our buildings
and communities a voice that ensures our

stories, our traditions are protected for future
generations.” 

-Madeline Williams, MSA Design and Cincinnati
Preservation Board Member



Color logo featured on Cincinnati Preservation’s website
Color logo featured in every edition of the monthly eblast
Subscription to Preservationists Welcome Here e-newsletters
Invitations to exclusive Cornerstone Community events
Discounted rental space at the John Hauck House

Principal Partner $1,000 Level

Capital Partner $500 Level 

Color logo showcased on Cincinnati Preservation’s website
Color logo visible in every edition of the monthly eblast
Subscription to Preservationists Welcome Here e-newsletters
Discounted rental space at the John Hauck House

Associate Partner $250 Level

Name listed on Cincinnati Preservation’s website
Name listed in every edition of the monthly eblast 
Subscription to Preservationists Welcome Here e-newsletters
Discounted rental space at the John Hauck House

Non-Profit Partner $100 Level

Name listed on Cincinnati Preservation’s website
Name listed in every edition of the monthly eblast 
Subscription to Preservationists Welcome Here e-newsletters
Discounted rental space at the John Hauck House

Corporate Membership Benefits



REMITTANCE
Contact: 

Susan Casey, Development Director
susan@cincinnatipreservation.org

513.246.2043

cincinnatipreservation.org/corporate-membership

Pay online:
https://cincinnatipreservation.
org/corporate-membership/

Check enclosed payable to 
Cincinnati Preservation
memo: Corporate Membership

Send me an invoice

Non-Profit Partner $100
*available for 501(c)(3) organizations

Principal Partner $1,000

 Membership

Capital Partner $500

Associate Partner $250

Community Partner Package -
$2,300-$2,700
(Savings: $150-$250)

Premier Preservation Package - $7,900 
(Savings: $600)

 Membership + Sponsorship

Dual Impact Partner Package - $5,500 
(Savings: $500)

Heritage Partner Package - $4,300 
(Savings: $400)

Foundation Partner Package -
$1,650-$1,850
(Savings: $100-$150)

Company name ____________________________________________________________________

Company address __________________________________________________________________

Contact name ______________________________________________________________________

Contact email ______________________________________________________________________

Contact phone ___________________________  Contact title _____________________________   

JOIN/RENEW


